POWER SUPPLY
SPECIFICATIONS
450W ATX power supply with +85%
efficiency
2 years warranty and SMD
technology with A-Grade
components
Single 12V rail and AI-RPM for
an optimized temperature
control
Power
AC input
PFC
Efficiency
Noise
Form Factor
Fan
Rail
Certificate
Protections
Cables
Dimensions
Warranty
Extra
450W
200-230V 50-60Hz
Active
+85%
14dB
ATX
120mm
Single 12V
ATX12V, CE, ROHS
OPP, OVP, UVP, SCP
1x P20+4, 1x P4+4, 1x PCI6+2 & PCI6+2,
2x IDE + SATA + SATA, 1.2M UK Power cord
150x145x85mm
2 years
Extra long flat cables
Flat cables
YEARS
WARRANTY2
+85%
EFFICIENCY
DC Output Voltage
AC Input 230V~, 5A, 50-60Hz
+12V +3.3V +5V -12V +5VSB
30A 8A 12A 0.3A 2A
VT-AX450B